Silvesterlauf des L C Schifferstadt tiber 1000m am 31.12.09
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Name

Kunitz Reuben
Gaab Dani€l
Schulle Simon
Hochdorfer Kyra
Lange Tim-Frederik
Vater Anna-Maria
Kunitz Sholeen
Bihl Anna
Selinger Dominik
Blohm Luis
Reichert Marius
Bihl Ina

Becker Laura
Rosenbach Elias
Schade Marcel
Samul Julian
Hold Julia

Kopf Manuel
Hold Silos

Braun Amelie
Schehl Felix
Basler Simon
Dietrich Lukas
Kuhle Lena
Mdiller Eric
Renner Natalie
Koch Nicolas
Miller Lena
Ring Lukas

Faul Karline
Schuster Ivo
Messer Henrik
Messer Julian
Mayer Alexander
Drees Julia
Minch Marie
Rheinheimer Marvin
Schehl Moritz
Zastrow Robert

Schuster Anna-Maria

Munch Nils
Ebel Maren
Faul Floris

Adel Pascal
Adel Jasmin

Verein

LC Haldoch
TSV Iggelheim
FC Hallloch
TSG Maxdorf

DJk SV Phonix Schifferstadt

TSV Annweller
LC Hallloch
TV Schifferstadt

TV Dannstadt-Schauernheim

TC Longline Berlin
LC Schifferstadt
TV Schifferstadt
TV Dannstadt
Phonix Schifferstadt
LC Schifferstadt

LC Schifferstadt
Hochdorf

LC Schifferstadt
TuS Gronau

LC Schifferstadt
Limburgerhof

SV Phonix Schifferstadt
LG MuLi

VfL Neuhofen

FSV Schifferstadt
TSG Grinstadt
Ludwigshafen
Ski-Club Ludwigshafen
TV Hatzenbiihl
Towers Speyer
Frankenthal

Bad Durkheim

Bad Dirkheim
Schifferstadt

Ketsch

LC Schifferstadt
TV Schifferstadt
Limburgerhof

Les Loges en Josas
Frankenthal

Phoenix Schifferstadt
Kerzenheim

TV Rheingbnheim
TV Schifferstadt
TV Schifferstadt

JG

1996
1995
1994
1996
1997
1997
1996
1995
2000
1995
2001
1997
1998
2001
1998
1998
1999
1999
2000
2000
1997
1998
2002
2000
1999
2000
2001
1999
2002
1997
2001
1998
2000
2002
2003
2001
2002
2000
2001
2002
2004
2000
2000
2003
2001

Zeit

0:03:23
0:03:30
0:03:41
0:03:42
0:03:46
0:03:46
0:04.02
0:04:03
0:04.09
0:04:12
0:.04.17
0:04:17
0:04.18
0:04:24
0:.04.24
0:04:25
0:04.27
0:04:27
0:04:30
0:04:31
0:04.32
0:04:33
0:04.33
0:04:34
0:04.35
0:04:36
0:04.38
0:04:42
0:04.42
0:04:44
0:04.47
0:04:48
0:.04.54
0:05:00
0:05.04
0:05:05
0:05.08
0:05:09
0:05:10
0:05:11
0:05:16
0:05:21
0:05:23
0:05:23
0:05:25

Klas
msb
msa
msa
wsh
msb
wsh
wsb
wsa
msd
msa
msd
wsh
WSC
msd
msc
msc
WSC
msc
msd
wsd
msb
msc
mba
wsd
msc
wsd
msd
wsC
mba
wsh
msd
msc
msd
mba
wba
wsd
mba
msd
msd
wba
mba
wsd
wsd
mba
wsd

Rang
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Stnr.
579
196
406
522
782
218
578
741
642
405
566
742
152
512
524
398
154
313
153
399
496
738
89
682
628
713
172
627
684
810
173
679
680
795
352
315
686
497
351
174
316
712
811
750
751



Platz Name Verein JG Zeit Klas Rang  Stnr.

46 Leddin Lea Dudenhofen 2001 0:05:34 wsd 8 188
47 Deutsch Anastacia . 2002 0:05:39 whba 3 760
48 Montag Julian Phonix Schifferstadt 2002 0:06:00 mba 7 518



